
1   Ma ch.

2   Wri e.

cha ing online

wa ching TV

skiing

cooking

ska eboarding

1 2 3 4

reading he 
newspaper

playing compu er 
games

1
2

5

4

3

6

7

8

playing he gui ar

 1 He likes .

 2 He doesn’  like .

 3 He .   

 4 He .

8

Free time

06  Chan . (See S uden  Book page 112.)
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3  07  Lis en and wri e ✓ = like or ✗ = doesn’  like.

4   Look a  Ac ivi y 3 and wri e.

5   Wri e.

 1 Wha  does Ruby like doing? 

  She likes  and . 

  She doesn’  like  and 

  .

 2 Wha  does John like doing?

  He likes  and . 

  He doesn’  like  and .

Wha  do you like doing?

I .

a

b

c

d

e

h

g

9

M01B_DIAE_WB_04GLB_8339_U1_10.indd   9 7/27/11   5:07:22 PM



 1 Do you like ? , I .

 2 Do you like  ? 

 3 Do you like ? 

 4 Do you like ? 

 1 Does she like ? , she .

 2 Does he like ? , he .

 3 Do hey like ? , hey .

 4 Does he like ? , he .

6  08  Lis en and wri e Y = Yes or N = No.

7   Look a  Ac ivi y 6 and wri e.

8   Wri e abou  yourself.

1 2 3 4

pain ing playing hockey riding a scoo er walking he dog

10
09  Sing. (See S uden  Book page 14.)
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 1 Does Fiona like playing compu er games? 

 2 Does Fiona like wa ching TV? 

 3 Wha  does Fiona’s mom like doing? She likes . 

  She also likes  and .

 4 Wha  does Fiona’s dad like doing? He likes .

  He also likes   and .

10   Look a  Ac ivi y 9 and wri e.

9  10  Lis en and wri e ✓ or ✗.

11   Wri e ques ions and answers.

Me

My mom

My dad

1

2

Does

Fiona

11
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12   Number he pic ures in order.

13   Wri e. 

ONE MOVIE STAR

ea ing lis ening looking lying
sleeping wa ching

b c
I’m Cleopatra the 

cat detective! 

a Goodbye, Cleo. She likes
…. 

d Hello, cat.
I can help.e

 1 Ruby, John, Sam, and Jenny are  for Madley Kool.

 2 The man in he s udio says ha  Cleo likes  and 

.

 3 Cleo likes  in he sun.

 4 Cleo likes  and looking and .

12
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14  11  Wha  are Clara’s goals? Lis en and 
check (✓).

15   Look a  Ac ivi y 14 and number.

 a Help people.    

 b Make new friends.    

 c Be a good s uden .   

 d Be a good son or daugh er.  

 e Learn a spor .    

  Learn o play an ins rumen . 

16   Wri e four goals.

 1 I wan  o .

 2 I wan  o .

 3 I wan  o .

 4 I wan  o .

1

4

2

5

3

6

13

Se  goals.
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17  12  Read. Then wri e.

18  13  Lis en and check (✓).

This is Megan. She lives in a 
special house. I ’s a cas le. I  
has 21 rooms and a big garden. 
She likes playing in he garden 
and likes reading ou side. In he 
morning she can 
hear he swans, 
bu  a  nigh  i ’s 
very quie . She 
doesn’  like 
cleaning he 
cas le—i ’s oo big!

19   Draw or s ick a pho o of a special house.

Name

House

Descrip ion

Animals

Likes

Doesn’  like

1 2

14
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ou ow

20   Read he words. Circle he pic ures.

 blow cloud shou  snow

21  14  Lis en and connec  he le ers. Then wri e.

22  15  Lis en and wri e he words.

23  16  Read aloud. Then lis en and say.

 1  2  3  4 

 1 b  ear  

 2 ch  ay  

 3 d  oy  

 4 y  air  

I ’s win er ime. The winds blow and black clouds are low. There is a lo  
of snow. Wear a coa , a ha , and a scarf when you go ou .

boy

out

15
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24   Wri e.

25   Wri e.

2 4

1

6 8

3

5

7

Across 
Down 

1

3

5

7

 1 Wha  does she like doing? She likes 

   and . 

 2 ? No, she doesn’ .

 3 Wha  does he like doing? 

  

 4 He doesn’  .

playing compu er games ✓
skiing ✓
playing he gui ar ✗

reading he newspaper ✓ 
riding a scoo er ✗
surfing he In erne  ✓

2

4

6

8

16
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26   Wha  do or don’  you like doing? Wri e ✓ or ✗.

27   Look a  Ac ivi y 26 and wri e.

28   Wri e abou  your friends or family.

I like 

.

I don’  like 

.

 1 My friend likes . 

   doesn’  like .

 2 My . 

  

1

5

9

13

2

6

10

14

3

7

11

15

4

8

12

16

17
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